Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Bulpett - (739590) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:38.14
2:39.39
2:39.95
2:40.19
2:40.45
2:41.23
2:41.95
2:43.07
2:43.28
2:43.42
2:43.55
2:44.85
2:48.45
2:59.98
3:03.78
3:03.87
3:06.69
3:07.99
3:08.10
3:08.92
3:12.68
3:13.94
3:18.43
3:24.00
3:28.68

3:30.27

n.An N4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

499
487
482
480
478
471
465
455
453
452
451
441
413
338
318
317
303
297
296
293
276
270
252
232
217
212

404

Round

m I I I I I I T

m m I I I m I

T

Date

07/04/19
07/04/19
27/05/18
20/04/19
07/05/18
07/05/18
03/02/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
16/04/17
17112117
01/05/17
11/02117
05/12/15
11/04/15
11/01/15
16/05/15
20/04/14
01/06/14
19/07/14
26/05/13
13/07/13
26/05/13
27/10/112
10/06/12
08/04/12
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Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Team Luton April Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
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Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
London

Luton
Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Bristol
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Fareham N'ds
Winchester
Winchester
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester
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Level

1
1
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3:45.96 171 F 02/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Winchester 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:40.19 480 H 20/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Winchester 1
2:39.39 487 F 07/04/19  Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Winchester 1
2:38.14 499 F 07/04/19 Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Winchester 1
2:39.95 482 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Winchester 1
2:41.23 471 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Winchester 1
2:40.45 478 H 07/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Winchester 1
2:43.28 453 F 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Winchester 1
2:43.07 455 H 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Winchester 1
2:41.95 465 H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Fareham N'ds 1
2:43.55 451 F 17/12/17  Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 3
2:44.85 441 H 01/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Fareham N'ds 1
2:43.42 452 H 16/04/17  PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:48.45 413 H 11/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1
2:59.98 338 H 05/12/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot 3
3:06.69 303 H 16/05/15  ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Winchester 1
3:03.78 318 F 11/04/15  City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Winchester 1
3:03.87 317 F 11/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Winchester 1
3:08.92 293 F 19/07/14  Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Winchester 3
3:08.10 296 H 01/06/14  ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Winchester 1
3:07.99 297 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Winchester 1
3:13.94 270 F 13/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Winchester 3
3:18.43 252 26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Winchester 1
3:12.68 276 26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Winchester 1
3:24.00 232 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Winchester 1
3:28.68 217 10/06/12 ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship Crawley Winchester 1
3:30.27 212 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Winchester 1
3:40.31 184 F 15/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Winchester 1
3:45.96 171 F 02/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Winchester 3
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